
PA Nationality Affiliate State Name Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep
Grand
Total

Grand Total

Afghanistan Alabama

Arizona

Arkansas

California

Colorado

Connecticut

Delaware

District of Columbia

Florida

Georgia

Idaho

Illinois

Indiana

Iowa

Kansas

Kentucky

Maine

Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

Missouri

Nebraska

Nevada

New Hampshire

New Jersey

New Mexico

New York

North Carolina

North Dakota

Ohio

Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

South Carolina

South Dakota

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Virginia

Washington

Wisconsin

Iraq Arizona

California

Colorado

Connecticut

District of Columbia

Florida

Georgia

Idaho

Illinois

Indiana

Iowa

Kentucky

Louisiana

Maine

Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

Missouri

Montana

Nebraska

Nevada

New Hampshire

New Jersey

New York

North Carolina

North Dakota

Ohio

Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

South Carolina

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Vermont

Virginia

Washington

Wisconsin

193211,0801,4581,4241,5991,6711,1551,9002,0971,8451,5741,8241,694

24

930

2,602

71

2307

55

3

13

221

143

8

143

11

114

457

6

87

14

98

91

180

57

77

86

951

12

45

13

2

13

132

40

288

136

40

8

198

284

6,738

5

159

4

33

185

9

76

11

31

7

9

20

30

2

5

3

1

6

94

5

15

1

24

5

4

20

353

5

11

5

102

187

1

121

1

45

5

14

2

40

13

5

6

9

4

6

14

64

1

6

18

6

30

1

30

46

508

22

71

185

6

143

7

19

11

5

16

35

3

12

4

9

11

4

7

91

7

14

1

20

9

3

10

42

444

9

2

83

148

11

265

14

12

14

5

31

9

2

20

9

6

1

8

3

60

2

7

4

31

8

15

8

23

580

20

4

95

247

8

143

2

1

12

13

24

79

9

12

8

23

11

2

90

1

16

23

21

7

13

16

582

17

8

51

125

2

141

8

4

6

6

6

30

9

6

13

9

1

76

3

3

2

4

6

10

14

1

11

20

411

14

110

255

2

169

10

4

5

16

16

5

7

47

16

28

12

1

6

144

6

27

12

10

4

14

16

737

13

4

2

69

230

3

316

19

15

11

1

59

5

7

7

7

8

28

10

7

21

94

4

4

7

14

7

21

29

22

34

740

12

58

280

18

182

4

2

23

8

1

15

54

1

10

13

22

35

9

11

4

68

1

15

2

13

12

43

13

25

29

697

4

88

237

8

154

8

1

17

37

11

16

6

5

7

12

16

4

4

13

42

2

3

3

3

29

10

11

7

578

3

3

88

253

3

293

20

4

11

7

16

8

27

3

5

7

17

3

1

7

15

57

7

2

23

4

8

7

1

18

25

567

24

82

270

304

24

4

17

18

19

1

4

5

7

4

3

71

1

2

22

7

3

16

26

541

10

40

95

114

1

18

753

85

1

59

17

4

43

6

62

74

22

8

9

64

2

41

17

127

44

28

23

7

43

22

4

35

15

19

95

9

22

118

255

54

1

4

23

4

5

12

7

1

4

5

17

12

2

14

3

1

4

6

11

41

1

1

8

5

5

5

2

4

9

2

8

6

16

12

5

78

26

18

7

4

5

1

5

3

4

12

4

4

8

6

33

3

12

9

53

15

7

1

10

5

3

10

7

20

14

32

15

4

42

2

10

4

9

5

5

1

15

6

1

6

5

5

23

1

4

24

5

7

4

5

41

4

4

1

4

4

3

6

13

1

3

5

4

10

24

12

10

11

70

7

19

1

1

6

4

4

14

7

1

6

1

4

12

9

17

10

13

16

2

98

9

1

2

9

5

5

9

5

3

2

1

5

4

4

1

1

3

4

4

1

9

3

1

16

34

4

12

10

61

5

5

5

4

6

15

8

11

14

1

10

6

5

9

14

10

64

2

13

4

4

5

9

6

13

1

14

8

3

11

1

4

1

7

6

3

16

6

8

12

19

94

11

1

1

3

15

4

3

1

20

4

1

6

15

5

9

10

9

32

7

6

5

7

1

1

88

3

4

10

29

7

5

1

2

2

6

4

5

15

32

Amerasian & SIV Arrivals by Nationality and State
Fiscal Year 2017

October 1, 2016 through September 30, 2017

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any future fiscal years are
counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system
Fiscal Year Arrivals (Single FY)
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